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Summary of the Program

Golf 2020

The Golf program is for those wishing to learn or improve upon the fundamental skills of Golf
while being involved in a sport with deeply rooted history and traditions. This program caters for
students who are both a beginner to the sport or for those who have a strong understanding of
golf and wish to refine their skills. The sport enables you to get outside and play on an amazing
course with your friends in a fun and interactive environment. During the season, a specialised
Golf Coach will teach and develop skills including range-based instruction; chipping and pitching
instruction on the practice green; putting instruction; selected bunker play; target practice and

selected course play.

Program Information

Last Revised

14 January 2020 - Updated for 2020 information

Registration Advice

This is a TERMLY program. Registration is required toward the end of
the term prior to participation and is only valid for one term.

Charging Advice

This program will be charged at the end of each term.

Program Coordinator

Mr Edward Ellwood-Hall

EEllwoodHall@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

Coaching Director

N/A

Instructor/Teacher

Avondale Golf Club Pro

Administration

ccsa@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

Term/s Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4

Years Years 7 to 12

Eligibility Requirements

N/A

Days/Times

Wednesday 6.45am to 7.45am
Friday 6.45am to 7.45am

Program Cost (and
itemised inclusions)

Wednesday: $242.00 per term
Friday: $242.00 per term

Program Extras and
Additional Costs

Golf club storage: $30.00 per term.

Students wishing to store their golf clubs at Avondale Golf Club will
need to speak to the Club Pro for permission and complete the
Skoolbag eForm titled "Golf Club Storage at Avondale”.

Minimum

3 students
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Maximum 10 students

Program Dates (Start/End) | Term 1
Wednesday 5 February to Wednesday 8 April
Friday 7 February to Friday 3 April

Term 2
Wednesday 29 April to Wednesday 24 June
Friday 1 May to Friday 26 June

Term 3
Wednesday 22 July to Wednesday 23 September
Friday 24 July to Friday 17 September

Term 4
Wednesday 14 October to Wednesday 25 November
Friday 16 October to Friday 27 November

Venues/Rooms/Locations | Avondale Golf Club, Pymble

Uniform Due to strict Golf Club requirements: Collared House/Saturday sport
t-shirt, navy shorts, white socks, white sandshoes, Pymble ‘P hat

Equipment All students should bring their own golf clubs (minimum of 6 or 8
iron and putter). Students are encouraged to use a small golf bag to
carry the clubs.

Associated Programs N/A

Further Information Students will need to be dropped off at Avondale Golf Club by their
parents. They will be walked back to school by a member of staff.

To participate in tournaments, or to be eligible for CIS
Representation, students require the following:

- Beamember of aclub

- A Golf Link number

- A handicap
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